
60m K eliminacje

seria I w:+0,2

1 Głodowicz Anna 2012-01-01 SP1 Żary 8.78

2 Stechnij Nikola 2013-01-01 SP2 Strzelce Kraj. 9.03

3 Obara Alicja 2012-01-01 ZE1 Świebodzin 9.35

4 Garbera Kalina 2013-01-01 SP2 Strzelce Kraj. 9.46

5 Hajeria Zofia 2013-01-01 SP9 Gorzów Wlkp. 9.68

seria II w:-0,3

1 Klimaszewska Pola 2012-04-20 Lubusz Słubice 8.70

2 Herberg Natalia 2013-01-01 SP1 Strzelce Kraj. 9.02

3 Pniewska Alicja 2012-01-01 SP9 Gorzów Wlkp. 9.09

4 Forstner Nina 2013-08-18 ALKS AJP Gorzów Wlkp. 9.23 PK

5 Moczulska Amelia 2012-01-01 SP 1 Gubin 9.30

seria III w:+0,4

1 Świdkiewicz Pola 2012-01-01 SSP Żary 8.44

2 Lodwich Aleksandra 2013-01-01 SP Smardzewo 8.94

3 Rajnos Hanna 2012-01-01 SP Bobrówko 9.14

4 Dąbska Jagoda 2012-01-01 SP NR 2 WE WSCHOWIE 9.48

seria IV w:-0,3

1 Kuśnierz Zofia 2013-01-16 SP 27 Zielona Góra 8.22

2 Saska Kaja 2012-01-01 SP 11 Gorzów Wielkopolski 9.07

3 Czarna Aleksandra 2013-01-01 SP Babimost 9.20

4 Hoszko Hanna 2012-01-01 SP Przytoczna 9.24

5 Lambova Weronika 2012-01-01 SP 8 Żary 9.55

seria V w:-0,6

1 Sobczak Lilia 2013-01-01 SP2 Strzelce Kraj. 8.73

2 Antonowicz Gabriela 2012-01-01 ZE1 Świebodzin 9.22

3 Jakubik Zofia 2012-09-07 SP 18 Zielona Góra 9.29
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4 Wolska Julia 2013-01-01 SP Babimost 9.40

5 Kościuszko Hanna 2012-04-04 ALKS AJP Gorzów Wlkp. 9.43 PK

6 Schwarz Katarzyna 2012-01-01 ZE Bytnica 9.83

seria VI w:+0,4

1 Koryzna Iga 2012-01-01 SP Jasień 8.81

2 Chmielak Marta 2013-01-01 SP Babimost 9.01

3 Augustyniak Amelia 2013-01-01 SP Bobrówko 9.14

4 Janicka Nikola 2012-01-01 SP1 Sulęcin 9.26

5 Sikora Paula 2013-01-01 SP 1 Gubin 9.59

6 Wojak Oliwia 2012-01-01 SP 8 Żary 9.61

seria VII w:-0,1

1 Koryzma Lena 2012-02-23 SP14 Zielona Góra 8.89

2 Stachowiak Żaneta 2013-01-01 SP Przytoczna 9.27

3 Szyler Martyna 2013-01-01 SP nr 2 Sulęcin 9.33

4 Jaszczak Julia 2012-01-01 SP Krzeszyce 9.40

5 Gumienna Maja 2013-01-01 SP-3 Krosno Odrz. 9.43

seria VIII w:+0,5

1 Kołpaczewska Alicja 2012-01-01 SP10 Żary 9.09

2 Stechnij Oliwia 2012-01-01 SP2 Strzelce Kraj. 9.25

3 Gacek Katarzyna 2013-01-01 SP-3 Krosno Odrz. 9.49

4 Wiśniewska Karolina 2013-01-01 SP  Maszewo 10.04

5 Kaczmarek-Snoch Milena 2012-01-01 SP Bobrówko 10.38

60m K FINAŁ

1 Kuśnierz Zofia 2013-01-16 SP 27 Zielona Góra 8.28

2 Świdkiewicz Pola 2012-01-01 SSP Żary 8.40

3 Klimaszewska Pola 2012-04-20 Lubusz Słubice 8.74

4 Sobczak Lilia 2013-01-01 SP2 Strzelce Kraj. 8.75

5 Głodowicz Anna 2012-01-01 SP1 Żary 8.81

6 Koryzna Iga 2012-01-01 SP Jasień 9.01

60m M eliminacje



seria I w:+0,6

1 Kozdój Jakub 2013-01-01 SP 1 Gubin 8.05

2 Kozicki Olaf 2012-01-01 SP1 Świebodzin 8.63

3 Ptak Gabriel 2012-01-01 SP2 Wschowa 8.80

4 Barczyński Aleksander 2012-02-20 KSP Zielona Góra 8.92

5 Ferenc Roger Strzelce Kraj 9.11

seria II w:+1,0

1 Kostruba Jaroslav 2012-01-01 SP Babimost 8.50

2 Bartkowiak Piotr 2012-01-01 SP1 Żary 8.63

3 Rabiega Sebastian 2013-01-01 SP Babimost 9.26

4 Marcinek Franciszek 2013-01-01 SP Wędrzyn 9.27

5 Lewera Oskar 2012-01-01 SP2 Strzelce Kraj. 9.41

6 Pluta Wojciech 2012-01-01 SP2 Strzelce Kraj. 9.58

seria III w:-0,1

1 Firus Natan Radoszyn 8.55

2 Koral Mateusz 2012-01-01 SP Szczaniec 8.92

3 Breźny Marcin 2013-01-01 SP-2 Gubin 9.09

4 Lipiec Piotr 2013-01-01 SP1 Strzelce Kraj. 10.25

5 Rydzewski Radosław 2013-01-01 SP Bobrówko 10.52

6 Pietrzak Konrad 2013-01-01 SP Bobrówko 11.17

seria IV w:-0,6

1 Sosnowski Bruno 2013-01-01 SP2 Międzyrzecz 8.74

2 Brychcy Rafał 2012-02-28 SP 25 Zielona Góra 8.78

3 Paszko Karol 2013-01-01 ZE1 Świebodzin 9.08

4 Łatkowski Aron 2012-01-01 SP1 Żary 9.12

5 Zhukov Vlaz 2013-01-01 ZE1 Świebodzin 9.48

seria V w:-1,3

1 Kaczmarek Maciej 2012-01-01 ZSMS Gorzów Wlkp. 8.12

2 Łętocha Szymon 2012-01-01 SP2 Międzyrzecz 8.33

3 Strusiński Hubert 2012-01-01 SP-2 Gubin 8.65

4 Wódzki Oskar 2013-01-01 SP Bobrówko 8.81

5 Owsianny Jarosław 2012-01-01 SP8 Zielona Góra 8.91



6 Butkiewicz Marcel 2013-01-01 SP Bobrówko 9.66

seria VI w:+0,8

1 Puchała Hubert 2012-01-01 SP1 Strzelce Kraj. 7.99

2 Jessa Ignacy 2012-01-01 SP15 Gorzów WLKP. 8.64

3 Ovcharenko Yehor 2013-01-01 SP3 ŻARY 8.67

4 Szatkowski Adam 2012-03-04 SP Jasień 8.85

5 Chomin Ivo 2013-01-01 SP1 Świebodzin 8.93

6 Tyl Fabian 2012-01-01 SP2 Wschowa 8.93

seria VII w:+0,8

1 Frąckowiak Konrad 2012-01-01 Zespół Edukacyjny w Trzcielu 8.24

2 Ciepłuch Julian 2012-01-01 SP10 Gorzów Wielkopolski 8.50

3 Szymczak Cezary 2012-01-01 SP  Maszewo 8.87

4 Traczyk Szymon 2012-01-01 SP 2 Sulęcin 8.90

5 Olszak Kajetan 2012-01-01 SP2 Strzelce Kraj. 9.33

6 Dworzyński Gracjan 2012-01-01 SP Wędrzyn 9.41

seria VIII w:+1,8

1 Olejniczak Tymon 2012-01-01 SP8 Zielona Góra 8.58

2 Cybruch Franciszek 2013-01-01 SP-3 Krosno Odrz. 8.94

3 Fontowicz Nikodem 2013-01-01 SP1 Świebodzin 9.08

4 Ślusarczyk Tomasz 2013-08-26 SP14 Zielona Góra 9.15

5 Terebiński Adam 2012-03-21 SP Złotnik 9.16

6 Okowiński Szymon 2013-01-01 SP Smardzewo 9.61

60m M FINAŁ

1 Kaczmarek Maciej 2012-01-01 ZSMS Gorzów Wlkp. 7.93

2 Puchała Hubert 2012-01-01 SP1 Strzelce Kraj. 7.99

3 Kozdój Jakub 2013-01-01 SP 1 Gubin 8.03

4 Frąckowiak Konrad 2012-01-01 Zespół Edukacyjny w Trzcielu 8.12

5 Łętocha Szymon 2012-01-01 SP2 Międzyrzecz 8.20

6 Ciepłuch Julian 2012-01-01 SP10 Gorzów Wielkopolski 8.40

300m K



seria I

1 Kuśnierz Zofia 2013-01-16 SP 27 Zielona Góra 42.78

2 Sobczak Lilia 2013-01-01 SP2 Strzelce Kraj. 44.88

3 Rajnos Hanna 2012-01-01 SP Bobrówko 47.15

4 Augustyniak Amelia 2013-01-01 SP Bobrówko 48.06

5 Kowalewska Kornelia 2013-01-01 SP13 Gorzów 52.21

6 Wiktorowicz Olga 2012-01-01 SP2 Międzyrzecz 55.77

seria II

1 Koryzma Lena 2012-02-23 SP14 Zielona Góra 46.57

2 Kaczanowska Lena 2013-01-01 SP-3 Krosno Odrz. 47.35

3 Blinow Lena 2012-01-01 PSP5 Żagań 49.51

4 CZYŻOWSKA MAJA 2013-01-01 SP 8 Żary 49.52

5 Walków Maja 2012-01-01 PSP7 Żagań 50.68

6 Paszkiewicz Amelia 2012-01-01 SP1 Sulęcin 55.33

seria III

1 Koryzna Iga 2012-01-01 SP Jasień 48.18

2 Miszczak Antonina 2012-01-01 SP15 Gorzów WLKP. 49.35

3 Gacek Katarzyna 2013-01-01 SP-3 Krosno Odrz. 51.20

4 Cioch Zuzanna 2013-01-01 SP1 Żary 51.62

5 Wawrzyniak Maja 2012-01-01 Sp3 Świebodzin 53.14

6 Kaczmarek-Snoch Milena 2012-01-01 SP Bobrówko 63.95

seria IV

1 Stefaniszyn Adrianna 2012-01-01 S.P.Trzebiel 47.17

2 Iwańczyk Martyna 2012-01-01 SP Krzeszyce 53.15

3 Lisiak Amelia 2012-01-01 SP-2 Gubin 56.76

4 Błażejczak Martyna 2012-01-01 ZE Bytnica 58.04

5 Sikora Paula 2013-01-01 SP 1 Gubin 60.07

seria V

1 Wysocka Natalia 2013-01-01 SP-2 Gubin 47.76

2 Więckowicz Magdalena 2012-01-01 ZE1 Świebodzin 47.88

3 Lodwich Aleksandra 2013-01-01 SP Smardzewo 50.94

4 Krzysiek Marta 2013-01-01 SP2 Strzelce Kraj. 52.08



5 Przybył Klaudia 2013-01-01 SP nr 2 Sulęcin 56.27

6 Pecyna Inga 2013-01-01 SP1 Gubin 57.85

seria VI

1 Kołpaczewska Alicja 2012-01-01 SP10 Żary 50.16

2 Wójtowicz Hanna 2012-01-01 Sp3 Świebodzin 51.01

3 Nowak Nadia 2012-01-01 SP Babimost 51.84

4 Piernik Patrycja 2013-01-01 SP nr 2 Sulęcin 53.33

5 Szostakiewicz Wiktoria 2013-01-01 SP-2 Gubin 54.29

300m M

seria I

1 Pilarski Patryk 2012-05-23 ALKS AJP Gorzów Wlkp. 45.87 PK

2 Fudali Jakub 2012-01-01 SP3 ŻARY 47.85

3 Gaczyński Wiktor 2013-05-07 SP14 Zielona Góra 48.48

4 Baszczuk Mikołaj 2013-01-01 SP Krzeszyce 51.32

5 Butkiewicz Marcel 2013-01-01 SP Bobrówko 51.87

6 Pietrzak Konrad 2013-01-01 SP Bobrówko 57.92

seria II

1 Batura Jakub 2012-01-01 SP Pszczew 45.08

2 Mierzejewski Michał 2012-01-01 Zespół Edukacyjny w Trzcielu 46.52

3 Dobrołowicz Nikodem 2013-01-01 ZSMS Gorzów Wlkp. 48.17

4 Gorzelanny Mikołaj 2013-01-01 SP3 Sulechów 51.77

seria III

1 Kędzierski Hubert 2012-01-10 SP2 Zielona Góra 42.58

2 Marszałek Adam 2012-01-01 SP 2 Sulęcin 45.97

3 Cybruch Franciszek 2013-01-01 SP-3 Krosno Odrz. 47.00

4 Renke Jakub 2012-01-01 SP Gościkowo 48.94

seria IV

1 Kuszczyk Filip 2012-01-01 SP Bledzew 45.49

2 Kostruba Jaroslav 2012-01-01 SP Babimost 46.14

3 Pawlak Wojciech 2013-01-01 SP1 Świebodzin 46.85

4 Kolicki Olaf 2012-01-01 SP1 Świebodzin 53.63



seria V

1 Tomkiewicz Miłosz 2012-01-01 SP3 Świebodzin 44.74

2 Bonin Stanisław 2012-01-01 SP Gościkowo 47.05

3 Siwek Wojciech 2012-01-01 SP2 Strzelce Kraj. 48.96

4 Wódzki Oskar 2013-01-01 SP Bobrówko 51.97

5 Rydzewski Radosław 2013-01-01 SP Bobrówko 62.55

600m K

seria I

1 Krzanowska Maja 2012-01-01 SP Babimost 2:11.12

2 Macińska Inka 2012-01-01 SP Przytoczna 2:12.55

3 Lewkowicz Aleksandra 2012-01-01 SP1 Szprotawa 2:12.66

4 Kosiela Aleksandra 2013-01-01 SP nr 2 Sulęcin 2:13.31

5 Woźniak Adrianna 2012-01-01 PSP5 Żagań 2:17.14

6 Kamińska Wiktoria 2012-01-01 SP Bobrówko 2:20.28

7 Gardziejewska Lena 2012-01-01 SP1 Sulęcin 2:21.29

8 Mieczkowska Oliwia 2012-01-01 SP2 Strzelce Kraj. 2:22.13

9 Łukaszewicz Zuzanna 2013-01-01 SP1 Żary 2:25.72

10 Hedloff Zuzanna 2012-01-01 SP1 Żary 2:34.12

11 Kowalczyk Zofia 2013-01-01 SP nr 2 Sulęcin 2:38.02

12 Urbańska Maja 2013-01-01 SP1 Sulęcin 2:41.64

seria II

1 Urbańska Antonina 2012-01-01 SP Kołczyn 1:45.62

2 Urbanowicz Julia 2012-07-27 PSP NR1 ŻAGAŃ 1:54.25

3 Rusińska Emilia 2012-12-12 SP14 Zielona Góra 1:54.26

4 Żołędziejewska Pola 2013-01-01 SP17 Gorzów 1:58.66

5 Maćkowska Anna 2012-01-01 SP9 Gorzów Wlkp. 2:00.77

6 Ź Rakonca Noemi 2012-01-01 SP2 Strzelce Kraj. 2:02.51

7 Mazuchowska Lena 2012-01-01 SP8 Zielona Góra 2:02.58

8 Ziarkowska Kinga 2013-01-01 SP2 Międzyrzecz 2:05.37

9 Kwiatkowska Eliza 2013-01-01 SP1 Międzyrzecz 2:14.10



10 Gontowiuk Lena 2012-08-16 SP 24 Zielona Góra 2:14.42

11 Lisowska Lena 2012-01-01 SP Smardzewo 2:19.32

12 Kaczmarek Apolonia 2012-01-01 Sp3 Świebodzin 2:46.84

600m M

1 Paluta Oliwier 2013-01-01 SP2 Strzelce Kraj. 1:55.39

2 Marciniak Brayan 2013-01-01 SP-3 Krosno Odrz. 1:56.72

3 Rzechówka Maciej 2012-01-01 SP1 Świebodzin 1:57.17

4 Ziętek Jakub 2012-01-01 SP2 Strzelce Kraj. 1:57.80

5 Nahorski Wiktor 2012-01-01 SP-2Gubin 1:59.97

6 Bargan Davyd 2012-01-01 SP3 Świebodzin 2:01.10

7 Gruszczyński Tymon 2013-01-01 SP 8 Żary 2:01.34

8 Dunaj Ignacy 2013-01-01 SP1 Świebodzin 2:03.18

9 Osiński Mikołaj 2012-01-01 NSP Mierków 2:03.61

10 Wawrzyniak Zygmunt 2013-01-01 SP Wędrzyn 2:04.63

11 Nowakowski Mateusz 2012-01-01 ZE1 Świebodzin 2:04.94

12 Wiszniewski Miłosz 2013-01-01 SP 8 Żary 2:06.62

1000m M

seria I

1 Zapart Franciszek 2012-01-01 SP1 Świebodzin 3:13.41

2 Korwek Marcel 2013-02-15 SP 24 Zielona Góra 3:15.20

3 Ksiąg Szymon 2012-01-01 SP 8 Żary 3:27.87

4 Sosiński Jan 2012-01-01 SP Bobrówko 3:31.18

5 Wasilewski Kacper 2012-10-06 ALKS AJP Gorzów Wlkp. 3:35.09 PK

6 Gacki Igor 2012-01-01 SP2 Międzyrzecz 3:49.96

7 Damijan Krzysztof 2012-01-01 SP2 Strzelce Kraj. 3:50.34

8 Kuczyc Damian 2013-01-01 SP Gęstowice 4:14.62

seria II

1 Filip Koziej 2012-01-01 SP Bledzew 3:15.89

2 Myszkowski Kacper 2012-08-23 SP 18 Zielona Góra 3:17.12



3 Maszkowski Filip 2013-01-01 SP5 ŻARY 3:31.10

4 Dzikowicki Hieronim 2013-01-01 ZSMS Gorzów Wlkp. 3:32.65

5 Buda Tomasz 2013-01-01 SP Babimost 3:32.99

6 Froś Aleksander 2013-01-01 SP2 Strzelce Kraj. 3:45.17

7 Rychły Kornel 2013-01-01 SP Babimost 3:52.48

8 Woszczyński Marcin 2012-01-01 SP1 Sulęcin 3:54.86

4x100mK

seria I

1 SP Przewóz 58.57

2 SP Babimost 59.13

3 SP18 Zielona Góra 59.94

4 SP nr 2 Sulęcin 61.09

5 SP 8 Żary 61.96

6 SP 1 Gubin 63.14

seria II

1 SP1 Żary 58.69

2 SP-13 Gorzów 59.47

3 SP Przytoczna 59.52

4 SP Pszczew 59.86

5 SP1 Międzyrzecz 61.89

6 SP2 Międzyrzecz 62.30

seria III

1 SP20 Gorzów 56.88

2 ZE1 Świebodzin 57.29

3 SP2 Strzelce Kraj. 58.05

4 SP9 Gorzów Wlkp. 58.83

5 SP3 ŻARY 60.92

6 SP1 Strzelce Kraj. 61.55

4x100m M



seria I

1 SP1 Świebodzin 54.56

2 SP8 Żary 57.33

3 SP2 Sulęcin 60.60

4 SP17 Gorzów 62.28

5 SP Pszczew DQ

seria II

1 SP2 Gubin 54.75

2 SP2 Międzyrzecz 56.30

3 SP3 ŻARY 57.63

4 SP2 Strzelce Kraj. 59.65

5 SP2 Zielona Góra DQ

W dal K

1 Wojciechowicz Natalia 2012-07-03 SP 18 Zielona Góra 5.13 +3,1

2 Sławińska Celina 2012-01-01 SP Bledzew 5.13 +0,9

3 Świdkiewicz Pola 2012-01-01 SSP Żary 4.94 +1,4

4 Miszczak Antonina 2012-01-01 SP15 Gorzów WLKP. 4.76 +0,8

5 Ilnicka Julia 2013-01-01 SP-13 Gorzów 4.71 +0,2

6 Bednorz Matylda 2012-01-01 ZE1 Świebodzin 4.59 +2,2

7 Klimaszewska Pola 2012-01-01 Słubice 4.38 +1,7

8 Stefaniszyn Adrianna 2012-01-01 S.P.Trzebiel 4.31 +1,2

9 Wysocka Natalia 2013-01-01 SP-2 Gubin 4.29 +1,0

10 Kowal Amelia 2012-01-01 SP Pszczew 4.26 +0,9

11 Forstner Nina 2013-08-18 ALKS AJP Gorzów Wlkp. 4.24 +3,2 PK

12 Pilichowska Agata 2012-01-01 SP Pszczew 4.21 -1,0

13 Dzwigalska Marta 2012-01-01 SP1 Strzelce Kraj. 4.21 +2,9

14 SZWAJCER Anastazja 2013-01-01 SP 8 Żary 4.12 -0,2

15 Gumienna Maja 2013-01-01 SP-3 Krosno Odrz. 4.12 +1,9

16 Walentowska Laura 2012-01-01 Zespół Edukacyjny w Trzcielu 4.10 +0,7

17 Jaszczak Julia 2012-01-01 SP Krzeszyce 4.08 +1,0

18 Stachowiak Żaneta 2013-01-01 SP Przytoczna 4.07 +1,2



19 Jackowska Zofia 2012-01-01 SP1 Międzyrzecz 4.07 -0,8

20 Obara Alicja 2012-01-01 ZE1 Świebodzin 4.05 +1,3

21 Trębska Zofia 2012-01-01 SP8 Zielona Góra 4.01 +0,7

22 Zajączkowska Julia 2012-01-01 Sp3 Świebodzin 4.01 +1,5

23 Janicka Nikola 2012-01-01 SP1 Sulęcin 3.96 +1,0

24 Rozmarynowska Wiktoria 2012-04-09 SP 2 Zielona Góra 3.91 +1,4

25 Kościuszko Hanna 2012-04-04 ALKS AJP Gorzów Wlkp. 3.89 +0,8 PK

26 Borkowicz Zuzanna 2013-01-01 SP1 Sulęcin 3.88 +0,5

27 Uchman Luana 2012-01-01 SP 8 Żary 3.86 +0,9

28 Farat Zuzanna 2012-01-01 SP Pszczew 3.79 -0,6

29 Dąbska Jagoda 2012-01-01 SP NR 2 WE WSCHOWIE 3.72 +0,8

30 Klaszczyńska Hanna 2012-01-01 SP1 Strzelce Kraj. 3.72 +1,9

31 Wolska Natalia 2012-01-01 SP8 Zielona Góra 3.71 +2,3

32 Szostakiewicz Wiktoria 2013-01-01 SP-2 Gubin 3.68 +1,6

33 Sobkowska Milena 2012-01-01 Sp3 Świebodzin 3.63 +1,7

34 Podhorecka Zuzanna 2013-01-01 SP 1 Gubin 3.40 +0,7

35 Kaczanowska Lena 2013-01-01 SP-3 Krosno Odrz. 3.15 +1,0

W dal M

1 Kozdój Jakub 2013-01-01 SP 1 Gubin 4.94 +1,7

2 Batura Jakub 2012-01-01 SP Pszczew 4.86 -0,1

3 Puchała Hubert 2012-01-01 SP1 Strzelce Kraj. 4.72 +1,4

4 Owsianny Jarosław 2012-01-01 SP8 Zielona Góra 4.67 +1,3

5 Marszałek Adam 2012-01-01 SP 2 Sulęcin 4.63 +0,5

6 Tyl Fabian 2012-01-01 SP2 Wschowa 4.58 +0,8

7 Helg Mikołaj 2012-01-01 SP3 ŻARY 4.54 +0,7

8 Paszko Karol 2013-01-01 ZE1 Świebodzin 4.48 -0,2

9 Frątczak Mateusz 2012-01-01 SP Radoszyn 4.44 +3,3

10 Trojanowski Gracjan 2012-01-01 SP Przytoczna 4.42 +1,5

11 Szymczak Cezary 2012-01-01 SP  Maszewo 4.41 +1,5

12 Przybylski Antoni 2012-01-01 SP Pszczew 4.35 +2,3

13 Kubrak Łukasz 2012-01-01 SP20 Gorzów 4.34 +2,7



14 Wojciech Solf 2012-01-01 SP-2Gubin 4.33 +1,1

15 Lewandowski Bartosz 2012-01-01 SP1 Świebodzin 4.30 +1,6

16 Biliński Konrad 2012-06-27 SP2 Zielona Góra 4.16 +1,9

17 Gilewski Fabian 2012-01-01 SP Przewóz 4.09 +1,5

18 Zhukov Vlaz 2013-01-01 ZE1 Świebodzin 4.07 +1,1

19 Bartkowiak Piotr 2012-01-01 SP1 Żary 4.07 +0,9

20 Sibilski Jan 2012-01-01 SP Golice 4.06 +1,4

21 Borysenko Dmitrii 2012-01-01 SP1 Świebodzin 3.94 +0,9

22 Purcel Mateusz 2012-01-01 SP Gościkowo 3.93 +0,8

23 Butyński Alan 2012-01-01 SP5 ŻARY 3.90 +3,3

24 Łatkowski Aron 2012-01-01 SP1 Żary 3.87 +2,7

25 Sosnowski Bruno 2013-01-01 SP2 Międzyrzecz 3.86 +1,6

Wzwyż  K U14  

1 Dobrzyńska Nadia 2012-01-01 SP8 Zielona Góra 1.35

2 Gajdzis Gabriela 2012-01-01 SP8 Zielona Góra 1.35

3 Baranowska Martyna 2012-01-01 SP Golice 1.30

4 Kondratowicz Izabela 2013-01-01 SP20 Gorzów 1.30

5 Ostapiuk Maja 2013-01-01 SP2 Zielona Góra 1.25

6 Grzegorczyk Aleksandra 2012-01-01 SP8 Żary 1.25

7 Mondrowicz Hanna 2012-01-01 SP3 Żary 1.20

8 Drobniak Dominika 2013-01-01 SP8 Żary 1.10

9 Kube Lena 2012-01-01 SP8 Zielona Góra 1.10

9 Janusz Gabriela 2012-01-01 SP Jasień 1.10

Moczydłowska Kamila 2012-01-01 SP9 Gorzów Wlkp. nm

wzwyż M U14

1 Pilarski Patryk 2012-01-01 ALKS AJP Gorzów 1.45 PK

2 Jakubczak Jakub 2012-01-01 SP8 Zielona Góra 1.35

3 Lewandowski Bartosz 2012-01-01 SP1 Świebodzin 1.35



4 Borysenko Dmitrii 2012-01-01 SP1 Świebodzin 1.35

5 Marcinkian Marcel 2012-01-01 SP8 Zielona Góra 1.30

6 Szatkowski Adam 2012-01-01 SP Jasień 1.15

6 Bożek Miłosz 2012-01-01 SP Złotnik 1.15

Piłeczka palantowa K

1 Baraniecka Hanna 2012-01-01 SP 1 Gubin 48.50

2 Bieniek Lena 2013-10-24 SP2 Słubice 44.00

3 Nawrot Marcelina 2012-01-01 Zespół Edukacyjny w Trzcielu 44.00

4 Bielecka Hanna 2012-01-01 SP20 Gorzów 41.50

5 Bieniek Zoja 2013-01-01 SP1 Sulęcin 40.00

6 Kadłubicka Hanna 2012-01-01 SP1 Sulęcin 38.50

7 Lisiak Amelia 2012-01-01 SP-2 Gubin 38.00

8 Ignatowicz Ewa 2012-06-13 SP 18 Zielona Góra 38.00

9 Hoszko Hanna 2012-01-01 SP Przytoczna 37.00

10 Wąchalska Marita 2012-01-01 SP Przytoczna 36.50

11 Przepióra Pola 2012-01-01 SP1 Sulęcin 36.00

12 Stachowiak Nina 2012-01-01 SP8 Zielona Góra 35.00

13 Skrobisz Lena 2012-01-01 SP 26 Zielona Góra 34.00

14 Loja Ciukaj Maja 2012-01-01 SP3 ŻARY 32.50

15 Wiśniewska Karolina 2013-01-01 SP  Maszewo 32.50

16 Nejmańska Bianka 2012-01-10 SP 25 Zielona Góra 32.00

17 Jelska Hanna 2013-01-01 SP5 ŻARY 30.50

18 Łukasiewicz Eliza 2012-01-01 SP 8 Żary 30.00

19 Madej Martyna 2012-01-01 SP Gościkowo 30.00

20 Sułek Julia 2012-01-01 SP Golice 26.50

21 Małecka Eliza 2013-06-11 SP10 Żary 25.50

22 Filar Julia 2013-01-01 ZE1 Świebodzin 23.00

Piłeczka palantowa M

1 Frąckowiak Konrad 2012-01-01 Zespół Edukacyjny w Trzcielu 69.50



2 Misiak Igor 2012-01-01 Zespół Edukacyjny w Trzcielu 56.00

3 Heronovych Matvii-Illia 2012-01-01 SP1 Świebodzin 55.00

4 Łuczka Leon 2013-01-01 SP17 Gorzów 54.00

5 Więckowicz Piotr 2012-01-01 SP3 Świebodzin 53.50

6 Majchrzak Szymon 2012-01-01 SP Przytoczna 51.00

7 Kulus Adrian 2012-01-01 SP-2Gubin 48.50

8 Kręża Kordian 2012-01-01 SP10 Żary 47.00

9 Bławuciak Julian 2012-01-01 ZE1 Świebodzin 46.00

10 Pilwiński Gracjan 2013-01-01 SP  Maszewo 45.50

11 Mićko Igor 2012-01-01 SP 8 Żary 45.00

12 Kaczmarek Kacper 2013-01-01 SP Golice 45.00

13 Czajkowski Dawid 2012-01-05 SP2 Zielona Góra 44.00

14 Siwek Wojciech 2012-01-01 SP2 Strzelce Kraj. 43.00

15 Marciniak Franciszek 2013-03-13 SP Wędrzyn 41.00

16 Olejniczak Tymon 2012-01-01 SP8 Zielona Góra 40.50

17 Ptak Gabriel 2012-01-01 SP2 Wschowa 39.50

18 Rogulski Kacper 2012-01-01 SP Krzeszyce 39.50

19 Słobodzian Mateusz 2012-01-01 NSP Mierków 38.00

20 Garbera Borys 2012-01-01 SP2 Strzelce Kraj. 36.00

21 Baszczuk Mikołaj 2013-01-01 SP Krzeszyce 34.00

22 Zimny Filip 2012-01-01 SP1 Świebodzin 34.00

23 Kryl Bruno 2012-01-01 SP2 Strzelce Kraj. 30.50

24 Sibilski Jan 2012-01-01 SP Golice 30.00

Kula K 2kg

1 Baranowska Martyna 2012-01-01 SP Golice 10.25

2 Napieralska Maja 2012-07-19 SP2 Krosno Odrz. 10.06

3 Stasiak Maja 2013-01-01 SP  Maszewo 9.92

4 Bieniek Lena 2013-10-24 SP2 Słubice 9.77

5 Gawryś Lena 2013-01-01 SP1 Szprotawa 9.42

6 Pańczyk Agata 2012-03-09 SP2 Zielona Góra 8.42

7 Wrębel Maja 2012-01-01 SP9 Gorzów Wlkp. 8.29



8 Jankowska Alicja 2013-01-01 SP20 Gorzów 8.25

9 Krzyżańska- Duchniak Viktoria 2012-01-01 SP NR 2 WE WSCHOWIE 8.02

10 Sułek Julia 2012-01-01 SP Golice 7.84

11 Khazkhazian Myroslava 2012-08-21 SP2 Zielona Góra 7.82

12 Madej Martyna 2012-01-01 SP Gościkowo 7.65

13 Dubicka Maja 2012-01-01 SP-3 Krosno Odrz. 7.35

14 Trzos Oliwia 2012-01-01 SP8 Zielona Góra 7.32

15 Ziębakowska Lena 2012-01-01 SP20 Gorzów 7.24

16 Dolinska Natalia 2012-01-01 SP 1 Gubin 7.16

17 Łukasiewicz Eliza 2012-01-01 SP 8 Żary 7.08

18 Bełezina Jagoda 2013-01-01 SP10 Żary 6.94

19 Muła Amelia 2012-02-07 SP ZŁOTNIK 6.73

20 Gerszewska Gabriela 2012-01-01 SP Gościkowo 6.71

21 Romanowicz Iga 2012-01-01 SP Gościkowo 6.48

22 Kurpiewska Tosia 2013-01-01 SP1 Żary 6.19

Kula M 4kg

1 Zimny Filip 2012-01-01 SP1 Świebodzin 10.72

2 Rybacki Bartłomiej 2012-01-01 SP17 Gorzów 8.65

3 Górecki Igor 2012-04-11 SP ZŁOTNIK 8.26

4 Raubuć Franciszek 2012-04-11 SP 25 Zielona Góra 8.21

5 Ślawski Leon 2012-01-01 ZSP Lipinki Łuż. 8.10

6 Hybner Filip 2012-03-06 SP2 Zielona Góra 8.05

7 Leszczyński Gabriel 2012-01-01 SP  Maszewo 7.79

8 Rogulski Kacper 2012-01-01 SP Krzeszyce 7.30

9 Przysiężny Nikodem 2013-01-01 SP1 Szprotawa 7.23

10 Rychlewski Karol 2012-01-01 SP20 Gorzów 7.22

11 Barczyński Aleksander 2012-02-20 KSP Zielona Góra 7.19

12 Pilwiński Gracjan 2013-01-01 SP  Maszewo 6.96

13 Dudek Krzysztof 2012-01-01 SP Pszczew 6.96

14 Mandryk Miłosz 2012-03-22 SP 25 Zielona Góra 6.82

15 Purcel Mateusz 2012-01-01 SP Gościkowo 6.58



16 Szałagan Ksawery 2012-01-01 SP10 Żary 6.43

17 Hrypiński Jan 2012-01-01 SP5 ŻARY 6.02

18 Kaczmarek Kacper 2013-01-01 SP Golice 5.52

19 Jaroszewicz Tymoteusz 2012-01-01 SP Gościkowo 5.20

20 Pawlukiewicz Hubert 2012-01-01 SP Gościkowo 4.90

























godzina zakończenia: ________

godzina rozpoczęcia: 10.30

godzina zakończenia: ________
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